ancillary delivery, warranty and technical support services related to the Goods, as described

herein and as specified in Exhibit “A.”

3. Purchase Price.  The total Purchase Price which City agrees to pay to Seller for

purchase and sale of the Goods and their delivery is not to exceed Two Hundred Seventy Five 

Thousand Two Hundred Seventeen Dollars and Eighty Cents ($275,217.80), as provided in 

further detail in Exhibit “A.” The Purchase Price is inclusive of applicable sales tax. 

4. Term. The term of this Agreement shall expire after City’s acceptance of the Goods

and City’s payment therefor following Seller’s submission of the requisite invoice, and subject to